IVT
IVT
Application
Voltage transformers are used to step-down high voltage to defined
values, and thus provide standardized, useable levels of voltage in
a variety of power system protection, monitoring and measurement
applications while insulating the measurement and protection equipment
from high system voltage.

enclosure.
The transformer base is made of either aluminium alloy or high quality
steel which is hot dip galvanized and additionally painted for long-lasting
corrosion resistance er base accommodates the secondary
terminal box, ther accessories, such as name plate, oil
samplin g lugs, earthing terminals and an optional
oil av
Eart ype are to be defined in the inquiry. The stan
dard eonnec I0n is screw type (M12 x 35) or a stranded copper conductor
Standard Dimensions
Type Maximum Total Total Oil
System Height Weight Weight
Voltage
kV mm kg kg
IVT-72,5 72,5 1900 305 50
IVT-123 123 2170 350 60
IVT-145 145 2170 370 65
IVT-170 170 2400 480 95
IVT-245 245 3460 700 130
IVT-362 362 4550 1250 290
IVT-420 420 4550 1300 290
IVT-525 550 5050 1760 460
Terminals
The primary terminal is made of aluminium alloy or, alternatively, of corrosion
protected (tin or silver plated) electrolytic copper. The terminal shape and type